2019 State Bowling Championships
January 17th - 18th - Smyrna Bowling Center
Division | Boys' Individual Qualifiers

Qualifiers By Last Name

Qualifiers By Average

Qualifiers By School

Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg.
Austin, Drake (Bw, Jr.) 202.00}Jacob Watts (WH, Sr.) 233.35)Ethan McCown (Arlington, Jr.) 211.07
Bernal, Isaiah (McGav, Sr.) 183.00}]Josh Meeke (Smy, Sr.) 232.28Dominic Williams* (Bartlett, Jr.) 206.15
Berry, Jacob (Black, Jr.) 219.81]Luke Flatt (Col Cent, Sr.) 229.70]Corey Ramey (Bearden, Sr.) 212.23
Bolton, Lane (C Doak, So.) 180.85] Trevor Brady (SF, Jr.) 229.60]Seth Hesson* (Beech, So.) 204.88
Brady, Trevor (SF, Jr.) 229.60}Jacob Berry (Black, Jr.) 219.81}Jacob Berry (Blackman, Jr.) 219.81
Brown, Jacob (WV, So.) 200.94]Alex Craddock (SC, Sr.) 217.69]Chas Smart* (Blackman, Jr.) 201.60
Cooper, Shawn (Upper, Jr.) 189.50|Michael Frensley (WH, Sr.) 217.29)Drake Austin (Brentwood, Jr.) 202.00
Craddock, Alex (SC, Sr.) 217.69] Xavier Powel Short* (Smy, Sr.) 215.69}Jaylon Reid (Cane Ridge, So.) 178.80
Evans*, Blake (Smy, Sr.) 210.51]Oliver Lawson* (Tull, Sr.) 213.60JFrank Negron (Centennial, So.) 198.00
Flatt, Luke (Col Cent, Sr.) 229.70|Corey Ramey (Beard, Sr.) 212.23|Tyris Nelson (Chatt. Arts & Sciences, Sr.) | 189.43
Frensley, Michael (WH, Sr.) 217.29]Parker Jennings* (Law Co, Sr.) 211.40]Stephan Smith (Cherokee, Sr.) 191.97
Grant, Cameron (M. MC, So.) 153.62|Ethan McCown (Arl, Jr.) 211.07]Lane Bolton (Chuckey-Doak, So.) 180.85
Harmon, Ben (Hard Co, Sr.) 209.55]Justin Rodgers (Germ, So.) 210.64]Jaden Kubick* (Collierville, Jr.) 206.52
Hayes, Darrell (N. MLK, Jr.) 170.10]Blake Evans* (Smy, Sr.) 210.51JLuke Flatt (Columbia Central, Sr.) 229.70
Hesson*, Seth (Beech, So.) 204.88]Noah White* (Riv, Sr.) 210.34]Cole Shackelford* (Columbia Central, So.) | 206.80
Hudson*, Collin (Law Co, Jr.) 206.20JAndrew Shattuck* (Oakl, Sr.) 210.25)Zach Waller* (Creek Wood, Jr.) 202.26
Humphreys, Austin (K. Cath, Sr.) 204.85 Hunter Kinzer (Mt. J, Sr.) 210.23|Travis Petrey (Gatlinburg Pittman, Sr.) 206.94
Huskey, Peyton (Sev Co, So.) 198.89]Ben Harmon (Hard Co, Sr.) 209.55}Justin Rodgers (Germantown, So.) 210.64
Jennings*, Parker (Law Co, Sr.) 211.40}John Smith (Hard Co, So.) 209.00]Ben Harmon (Hardin Co., Sr.) 209.55
Kinzer, Hunter (Mt. J, Sr.) 210.23]Colton Moore* (Law Co, So.) 208.20fMatt Napper* (Hardin Co., Sr.) 206.91
Kubick*, Jaden (Coll, Jr.) 206.52] Travis Petrey (GP, Sr.) 206.94}Jacob Short* (Hardin Co., Sr.) 205.03
Lawson*, Oliver (Tull, Sr.) 213.60|Matt Napper* (Hard Co, Sr.) 206.91fJohn Smith (Hardin Co., So.) 209.00
LeShane, David (McGav, Sr.) 205.00]Cole Shackelford* (Col Cen, So.) 206.80JAustin Humphreys (Knoxville Catholic, Sr.) | 204.85
Leyhew*, Brooks (Sieg, Jr.) 206.65]Brooks Leyhew* (Sieg, Jr.) 206.65]Collin Hudson* (Lawrence Co., Jr.) 206.20
McCown, Ethan (Arl, Jr.) 211.07}Jaden Kubick* (Coll, Jr.) 206.52)Parker Jennings* (Lawrence Co., Sr.) 211.40
McFadden, Kalen (WS, Sr.) 160.74]Collin Hudson* (Law Co, Jr.) 206.20Colton Moore* (Lawrence Co., So.) 208.20
Meeke, Josh (Smy, Sr.) 232.28|Dominic Williams* (Bart, Jr.) 206.15]Cameron Grant (M. Middle College, So.) 153.62
Moore*, Colton (Law Co, So.) 208.20]Jacob Short* (Hard Co, Sr.) 205.03}Isaiah Bernal (McGavock, Sr.) 183.00
Napper*, Matt (Hard Co, Sr.) 206.91|David LeShane (McGav, Sr.) 205.00fDavid LeShane (McGavock, Sr.) 205.00
Negron, Frank (Cen, So.) 198.00]Phillip Rogers (Rhea, Jr.) 204.92JHunter Kinzer (Mt. Juliet, Sr.) 210.23
Nelson, Tyris (CSAS, Sr.) 189.43]|Seth Hesson* (Beech, So.) 204.88]Darrell Hayes (N. Martin Luther King, Jr.) 170.10
Patterson, Nicholas (Whthav, Fr.) 182.83]Austin Humphreys (K. Cath, Sr.) 204.85]Andrew Shattuck* (Oakland, Sr.) 210.25
Perry, Jase (SD, Sr.) 185.35]Tim Smith* (Smy, Sr.) 204.60fPhillip Rogers (Rhea Co., Jr.) 204.92
Petrey, Travis (GP, Sr.) 206.94|Dale Robinson* (War Co, Sr.) 203.58jWilliam Weiner (Ridgeway, Sr.) 194.93
Powel Short*, Xavier (Smy, Sr.) 215.69]Zach Waller* (CW, Jr.) 202.26]Noah White* (Riverdale, Sr.) 210.34
Ramey, Corey (Beard, Sr.) 212.23]|Drake Austin (Bw, Jr.) 202.00] Trevor Brady (Santa Fe, Jr.) 229.60
Reid, Jaylon (Cane, So.) 178.80Chas Smart* (Black, Jr.) 201.60jPeyton Huskey (Sevier Co., So.) 198.89
Robinson*, Dale (War Co, Sr.) 203.58]Jacob Brown (WV, So.) 200.94]Brooks Leyhew* (Siegel, Jr.) 206.65
Rodgers, Justin (Germ, So.) 210.64]Peyton Huskey (Sev Co, So.) 198.89]Blake Evans* (Smyrna, Sr.) 210.51
Rogers, Phillip (Rhea, Jr.) 204.92]Frank Negron (Cen, So.) 198.00jJosh Meeke (Smyrna, Sr.) 232.28
Shackelford*, Cole (Col Cen, So.) 206.80fWilliam Weiner (Ridge, Sr.) 194 .93 Xavier Powel Short* (Smyrna, Sr.) 215.69
Shattuck*, Andrew (Oakl, Sr.) 210.25]Kyle Tiegs (Stone, Jr.) 192.90]Tim Smith* (Smyrna, Sr.) 204.60
Short*, Jacob (Hard Co, Sr.) 205.03]Stephan Smith (Cher, Sr.) 191.97}Jase Perry (Soddy-Daisy, Sr.) 185.35
Smart*, Chas (Black, Jr.) 201.60]Shawn Cooper (Upper, Jr.) 189.50JAlex Craddock (Station Camp, Sr.) 217.69
Smith, John (Hard Co, So.) 209.00] Tyris Nelson (CSAS, Sr.) 189.43]Kyle Tiegs (Stone Memorial, Jr.) 192.90
Smith, Stephan (Cher, Sr.) 191.97]Jase Perry (SD, Sr.) 185.35]Oliver Lawson* (Tullahoma, Sr.) 213.60
Smith*, Tim (Smy, Sr.) 204.60]Isaiah Bernal (McGav, Sr.) 183.00§Shawn Cooper (Upperman, Jr.) 189.50
Tiegs, Kyle (Stone, Jr.) 192.90]Nicholas Patterson (Whthav, Fr.) 182.83JJacob Brown (Walker Valley, So.) 200.94
Waller*, Zach (CW, Jr.) 202.26]Lane Bolton (C Doak, So.) 180.85]Dale Robinson* (Warren Co., Sr.) 203.58
Watts, Jacob (WH, Sr.) 233.35]Jaylon Reid (Cane, So.) 178.80]Michael Frensley (White House, Sr.) 217.29
Weiner, William (Ridge, Sr.) 194.93|Darrell Hayes (N. MLK, Jr.) 170.10jJacob Watts (White House, Sr.) 233.35
White*, Noah (Riv, Sr.) 210.34]Kalen McFadden (WS, Sr.) 160.74|Kalen McFadden (White Station, Sr.) 160.74
Williams*, Dominic (Bart, Jr.) 206.15]Cameron Grant (M. MC, So.) 153.62Nicholas Patterson (Whitehaven, Fr.) 182.83

*Wild Card




